Prima Categoria - Campionato regionale - Girone L

Partite del 16/02/2020
Arca

CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Garibaldina

Atletico QMC

Atletico Liscate
Cassina

Real Melegnano

Frog Milano

VS A. Sandonatese
VS Brera

VS Medigliese

VS Real Milano

VS  Sporting Milano
VS  Sporting T.L.C.

VS  Triestina

VS  Zivido

Classifica

Squadre
CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Medigliese
Zivido

A. Sandonatese
Sporting Milano
Cassina

Frog Milano
Arca

Real Milano
Triestina

Real Melegnano
Atletico Liscate
Garibaldina
Brera

Sporting T.L.C.

Atletico QMC

Pti

48

41

40

37

34

33

33

31

30

28

27

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

Prossimo Turno: Partite del 23/02/2020

Real Milano

Sporting T.L.C.

Frog Milano

Triestina

A. Sandonatese

Sporting Milano

Zivido

Brera
vV P
14 6
11 8
12 4
10 7
10 4
10 3
9 6
9 4
9 3
8 4
7 6
6 4
5 4
5 3
4 5
3 1

11

12

13

12

17

GF

49

39

39

36

47

46

39

39

29

33

32

28

29

26

21

29

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

GS

21

26

23

26

36

37

31

35

29

38

33

43

38

47

39

59

Arca

Atletico Liscate

Atletico QMC

Cassina

CITTA' DI SEGRATE

Garibaldina

Medigliese

Real Melegnano

DR

28

13

16

10

11

Pe



